WHOLESALE
ORDER FORM

es\gns

Submit this form to:

Email
info@snafudesigns.com

Fax
(651) 698-8661

Mail
2500 University Ave W, #E4
St. Paul, MN 55114

Questions? Give us a call! (651) 698-8581 |

Yes No

Bill To: [0 [O If adesign is out of stock, is Bestseller substitution okay?
[0 [ Existing Customer?
[0 [ Have you been contacted by our Sales Rep?
Rep’s Name:
Would you like a Sales Rep to call on you in the future?
Phone: O O y P Y
o /B Order Date Ship Date
wner/Buyer: P.O. Number
Email: Payment:
Ship To: Net30 C.0.D. Prepaid w/ check (free freight)

Credit Card: VISA, MastCard, AmEXx, Discover

This is a [J Business []Residential

Address

Acct #

Exp.date __ /__ CVV: 3 digits from back (MC/Visa)
or 4 digits from front (AmEx) of card

email: info@snafudesigns.com

| www.SnafuDesigns.com

WHOLESALE PRICES

$1.99/card (Retail for $3.99/card)

1doz. cards / envelopes. . .

1/2 doz. cards / envelopes

> Category header cards included with each pack.

> If a design is not listed on this order form
it is out of stock or has been discontinued.

> SAVE TIME with a BESTSELLER PACKAGE!

We pick the cards for you, see back for more info.

> Display Rack Information on back

#00z. BIRTHDAY
BDO004 Big Wave
BD023 Blow Dryer
BD024 Cat & Whale
BDO033 Cow
BDO036 Woman Runing
BD042 With Style
BDO047 Pants Crept Up
BD058 Man with Torch
BDO061 Man with Putter
BDO71 Chimpin Tree
BDO77 Ladyin Slip
BDO087 Horse in Cast
BD094 Bend Over
BDO095 Eat Whole Cake
BD097
BD101
BD103
BD104
BD105
BD106
BD107
BD109
BD110
BD112
BD115
BD116
BD119
BD121
BD126
BD127
BD129
BD130
BD131
BD132
BD136
BD137
BD138

Mustache

Too Old to Party
Hang Out
Clothes Line
Man on Toilet
0Old Folks Home
Head Up

Great Truth
Hold Forever
0Old Jeans
Headlines

Still the Man
Getting Older
Mature Dimples
Remote Flushes
Sports Bra
Oldilocks

Dog Poop
Dying Young
Younger Man
Dog Ate Cake
Hot Broad
Turning Heads

BD139
BD140
BD141

BD142
BD143
BD144
BD147
BD149
BD151

BD154
BD156
BD159
BD160
BD161

BD164
BD167
BD168
BD169
BD170
BD171

BD172
BD174
BD175
BD176
BD177
BD181

BD183
BD185
BD190
BD191

BD192
BD194
BD195
BD196
BD197
BD198
BD199

Cat in Present
Shrink With Age
Ate Your Hair
Whole Foods
Steamy Sex
Chase Dream
Dog Fart
Birthday Poem
To Air is Human
Pos. & Upbeat
Game Improved
Still Got It
Chocolate Vib
Whatever TV
Who’s Boss

Old Farts

Inner Puppy
Don’t Look Now
Dancing Days
Big Butts

Raise A Fool
Woman on Bike
Hot Tub

Are Those Real
0Old Man in Cake
Middle Aged?
Still Got It Girl
Brain Diagram
Memory Lane
Tucked In
Spankings
Horrible w/o Me
Barrel of Mnkeys
Game Of Life
Dog Likes Cake
Girls Night Out
High School

BD200 Talk Trash
BD201 Work on Apps
BD202 Shotgun Dog
BD203 Lifes a Marathon
BD204 Hats Off
BD205 No Tip for Roy
BD206 Life Unpredictable
BD207 Downhill faster
BD208 First Grey Hair
BD209 Woman in Bathtub
BD210 Dog w/ Balloon
BD211 Dnt Need Glasses
BD212 Many Moons
BD213 Fish Eating Cake
BD214 0id guy on Bench
BD215 Woman in Waves
BD216 0ld Hippies
BD217 Little Birdie
BD218 Mobile Device
BD219 Cat Wishes You
BD220 Howling Wolf
BD221 Gifts From Within
BD223 Getting Up There
BD224 Hat Cake
BD225 Ribbon Around It
BD226 Friends Food Fun
BD227 Clean Up Nicely
BD228 Stalker
BD229 Instant Gram
BD230 Year Well Lived
BD231 Walk Upside Dn
BD232 Farted by Cake
BD233 Need to Hear
BD234 Walk Along Toot
BD235 Dab best
BD236 Moment on Hips
BD237 Cats and Bird
BD238 Life Changes
BD239 Bertday
BD240 Sweet Cheeks
BD241 Leftover Cake
BD242 Smell the Roses
BD243 You're a Star
BD244 Wise Man Told
BD245 Which Box
BD246 Celebrate
BD247 Quacked Up
BD248 Cool Guy
BD249 Out of Mouth
BD250 Suck Up
BD251 Judging You

BD252 AnnualReview #D0Z. GET WELL
GWO0O03 Dog & Whale

BD253 Forget the Past
BD254 Twerk at Party

BD255 Accepting

#DOZ.

BD256 Courage to Lie
BD257 Loyal Friend
BD258 Ripped
BD259 Good News!
BD260 No Butts
BD261 Half Assed
BD262 Blow Out Candle
BD263 Renewed
BD264 A Little Rusty
BD265 Spoiler Alert
BD266 Aging Look Easy
BD267 Bathroom Scale
BD268 Just Drunk

FRIENDSHIP
LFO04 Teeter Totter
LFO08 Bird on Head
LFO026 Crane w/ Frog
LFO30 If Life Were Fair
LFO33 True Friend
LF034 Middle Fingers
LFO37 Touching Base
LFO38 Exhale
LFO39 Amish You
LFO041 Rowed Rage
LFO44 Work Work Work

THANK YOU
TYOO03 Cat’s Pajamas
TYO0O08 Stretched Arms
TYOO09 Toilet Paper
TYO11 Moo Chas
TYO012 Thanks a Heap
TYO014 Bidg Pyramid
TYO15 Grassy Ass
TYO017 Banana Bnches
TY018 Oneina Million
TYO19 Thanks a Latte
TYO020 Big Time
TYO21 Give Hugs

CONGRATS
C004  Shoot for Stars
CO011  BigPat

C013  OnARall
C014  Worked Butt Off
CO015  Chalkboard
CO016  Pigin Mud
CO017  Happy Dance

GWO0O05 Flamingos
GWO009 Saddle
GWO11  Pick on Again
GWO012 E’ything Same
GWO014 Best Medicine
GWO018 First Cat Scan

GWO019 Take Away

GWO020 House Shape
GWO022 Hindlick
GWO026 Best Insurance
GWO027 Little Birdie
GWO028 Pull the Plug
GWO029 Husband Sick

WEDDING
WO002 Merge
WO0O05 Toilet Paper
WO010  Fight Naked
WO11  Eat, Drink

ANNIVERS’Y
A001  Dinosaurs
A005  Ark

A009  Strolling Couple
A010  Kissing Acros
A014  Holding Hands
A015  Wind Beneath
A017  Mate for Life
A018  Wrapped Up
A019  Dating Game
A020 Belong Together
A021  Brain Sections
A022 BeachVan

PREGNANCY
POO1  Stomach
P0O02 FatLady
PO0O5  Beautiful Thing

#DOZ.

NEW BABY

NBO13 Gone Wireless!

#DOZ.

#DOZ.

#DOZ.

#DOZ.

#DOZ.

NBO14 Restin 18 yrs
NBO15 Awesome

RETIREMENT
RTOO3 Only One Boss
RT004 Clocks
RTOO5 Eskimos
RTOO7 Soc Med Photos
RTOO8 Patience
RTOO9 Pickleball

NEW HOME
NHOO02 New Digs!

CHRISTMAS
CHOO1 Santa Chimney
CHOO02 Mrs. Claus/ EIf
CHOO3 Kitty and Milk
CHOO4 Tis the Season
CHOO05 Big Guy
CHOOG6 Peeking Santa
CHOO7 Hostage
CHOO08 Dreaming...
CHOO9 Less Fortunate
CHO10 Fleas Navidad
CHO11 Snow Globe

VALENTINES
V0OO1  Celebrate Choc
V002  Pookie Wookie
V003  Chicken Dinner
V004 Dangling Part.
V005 Life of Boredom

HALLOWEEN
HWOO1 Sheet Head

ORDER SUMMARY

(prices subject to change)

032325

qary.

AMT.

# Full Doz. Greeting Cards
@ $23.94

#1/2 Doz. Greeting Cards
@ $11.97

Display Fixtures
(see back for info)

code

display

TOTAL ORDER




SNAFU offers retailers a wire spinner display rack in many different sizes to present your cards. Photos of the
displays can be found online. Call for information about the Premium Display.

Options:
= If you fill a display with 1 dozen (12 cards) in each pocket, we’ll send the display for FREE!
= Price of display does not include shipping cost for display.

Spinner Display Racks 5 3/8" Pockets (Snafu sign included for top of rack)
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ORDER INFORMATION

Display |
No. Description Cost Alone Total Cost including cards to fill the display Al
C12 12 Pocket $ 35.00 12 half-doz (72) cards + display ($35.00)......... $178.64
(counter) 12 full doz (144) cards + display (Free!)........... $ 287.28
C24 24 Pocket $65.00 24 half-doz (144) cards + display ($65.00)....... $ 352.28
(counter) 24 full doz (288) cards + display (Free!).......... $ 574.56
F24 24 Pocket $82.00 24 half-doz (144) cards + display ($82.00)....... $ 369.28
(floor) 24 full doz (288) cards + display (Free!).......... $ 574.56
F48 48 Pocket $92.00 48 half-doz (288) cards + display ($92.00) ... ... $ 666.56
(floor) 48 full doz (576) cards + display (Free!)........ $1,149.12
F72 72 Pocket $110.00 72 half-doz (432) cards + display ($110.00). . ... .. $ 971.84 NOTE:
(floor) 72 full doz (864) cards + display (Free!)........ $1,723.68 Display fixtures will
be shipped sepa-
tely from displ
F96 96 Pocket  $155.00 96 half-doz (576) cards + display ($155.00). ....$ 1,20215  apeor b
(floor) 96 full doz (1,152) cards + display (Free!)...... $ 2,298.24
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ORDERING PAYMENT OPTIONS SHIPPING

Minimum order: $75.00

Card designs are sold by dozens
or half dozens.

How to order!

= Visit our website and order online
(www.SnafuDesigns.com).

= Contact your local sales rep
(call Scott for rep’s name)

= Request a catalog be mailed
to you.

= Call Scott at Snafu Designs:
1-651-698-8581

= Fax this order form to
1-651-698-8661

— Credit Card (VISA, MasterCard,
Discover or AmEXx)

— Approved credit
Terms: Net 30 days,
FOB St. Paul, MN.

To establish credit, please provide
three trade references, name of bank,
account numbers, addresses and
phone numbers.

— C.0.D.

— Prepaid with check

We offer free freight on all orders
prepaid with a check or money

order (not available with credit card
payments). Make check or money order
payable to Snafu Designs.

All orders shipped UPS,
unless otherwise specified.

Please notify us immediately
of any damage or shortage

BESTSELLER PKGS

SAVE TIME! We pick the
cards for you! Give us a call,
visit SnafuDesigns.com

or ask your Sales Rep!

OTHER

If a card code is on this order
form but not in the catalog...
find it on our website!

Card codes not listed on this form
have been discontinued.

102923



