WHOLESALE ORDER FORM	Bill To:					Yes No If a design is out of stock, is Bestseller substitution okay Existing Customer? Have you been contacted by our Sales Rep?						
CNAFI							-		ontacted by		•	
designs	Phone:								Sales Rep to			the future?
	Phone:					Order Date Ship Date						
Submit this form to:	Owner/Buyer:					P.O. Number						
Email info@snafudesigns.com	Email:					Payment: Net30 C.O.D Prepaid w/ check (free freight)						
Fax	Ship To:								Prepa 1astCard, Ar			ee freight)
(651) 698-8661 Mail						Acct #						
2500 University Ave W, #E4 St. Paul, MN 55114	This is a ☐ Busi	ness □Re	sidential Ac	ddress		Exp. date _		_ CVV: 3		back (N	1C/Visa)
Questions? Gi	ve us a call! (651) 698-858	31 email	: info@	snafı	udesigns.c	om	w	ww.Snaful	Design	s.com)
WHOLESALE PRICES		BD20	O Talk Trash	[3D252	Annual Review	# DOZ.	GET V	VELL	# DOZ.	NEW	BABY
\$1.99/card (Retail for \$3.9		BD20 BD20	1 Work on Apps			Forget the Past Twerk at Party			Dog & Whale Flamingos			Gone Wireless! Rest in 18 yrs
1 doz. cards / envelopes	φ20.94		3 Lifes a Marathon			Accepting		GW009	Saddle		NB015	Awesome
1/2 doz. cards / envelopes	\$\$11.97		4 Hats Off	[3D256	Courage to Lie		GW011	Pick on Again	# DOZ.	RETIF	REMENT
> Category header cards inclu	ided with each pack.		5 No Tip for Roy 6 Life Unpredictable		3D257 3D258	Loyal Friend Ripped			E'ything Same Best Medicine		RT003	Only One Boss
> If a design is not listed on the			7 Downhill faster			Good News!			First Cat Scan		RT004 RT005	Clocks
it is out of stock or has been > SAVE TIME with a BESTSI			8 First Grey Hair			No Butts			Take Away			Soc Med Photo
We pick the cards for you, se			9 Woman in Bathtub			Half Assed Blow Out Candle		GW020 GW022	House Shape		RT008	Patience
> Display Rack Information or	n back		Dog w/ Balloon Dnt Need Glasses			Renewed			Best Insurance		RT009	Pickleball
			2 Many Moons			A Little Rusty		GW027	Little Birdie	# DOZ.	NEW	HOME
DOZ. BIRTHDAY			3 Fish Eating Cake			Spoiler Alert		GW028	Pull the Plug		NH002	New Digs!
BD004 Big Wave	BD139 Cat in Present		Old guy on Bench			Aging Look Easy Bathroom Scale		GW029	Husband Sick	# DOZ.	CHRIS	STMAS
BD023 Blow Dryer BD024 Cat & Whale	BD140 Shrink With Age BD141 Ate Your Hair		Woman in Waves Old Hippies			Just Drunk	# DOZ.	WEDE				Santa Chimney
BD033 Cow	BD142 Whole Foods	BD217	7 Little Birdie			IDSHIP		W002	Merge Toilet Paper		CH002	Mrs. Claus/ Elf Kitty and Milk
BD036 Woman Runing	BD143 Steamy Sex	BD218				Teeter Totter			Fight Naked			Tis the Season
BD042 With Style	BD144 Chase Dream		O Cat Wishes You O Howling Wolf	۱	F008	Bird on Head		W011	Eat, Drink		CH005	Big Guy
BD047 Pants Crept Up BD058 Man with Torch	BD147 Dog Fart BD149 Birthday Poem		1 Gifts From Within			Crane w/ Frog	# DOZ.	ANNI	/ERS'Y			Peeking Santa
BD061 Man with Putter	BD151 To Air is Human		3 Getting Up There			If Life Were Fair True Friend		A001	Dinosaurs		CH007	Hostage Dreaming
BD071 Chimp in Tree	BD154 Pos. & Upbeat	BD22	4 Hat Cake			Middle Fingers		A005	Ark			Less Fortunate
BD077 Lady in Slip	BD156 Game Improved		5 Ribbon Around It	l	F037	Touching Base		A009 A010	Strolling Couple Kissing Acros		CH010	Fleas Navidad
BD087 Horse in Cast BD094 Bend Over	BD159 Still Got It BD160 Chocolate Vib		6 Friends Food Fun 7 Clean Up Nicely		F038			A014	Holding Hands		CH011	Snow Globe
BD095 Eat Whole Cake	BD161 Whatever TV		8 Stalker			Amish You Rowed Rage		A015	Wind Beneath	# DOZ.	VALE	NTINES
BD097 Mustache	BD164 Who's Boss	BD22	9 Instant Gram			Work Work Work		A017 A018	Mate for Life		V001	Celebrate Choo
BD101 Too Old to Party	BD167 Old Farts		O Year Well Lived	# DO7 *	THAN	K YOU		A019	Wrapped Up Dating Game		V002	Pookie Wookie
BD103 Hang Out BD104 Clothes Line	BD168 Inner Puppy BD169 Don't Look Now		1 Walk Upside Dn 2 Farted by Cake			Cat's Pajamas		A020	Belong Together		V003 V004	Chicken Dinner Dangling Part.
BD104 Clothes Line	BD170 Dancing Days		3 Need to Hear			Stretched Arms		A021	Brain Sections		V005	Life of Boredon
BD106 Old Folks Home	BD171 Big Butts	BD23	4 Walk Along Toot			Toilet Paper		A022	Beach Van	# DO7	ΗΔΙΙ	OWEEN
BD107 Head Up	BD172 Raise A Fool		5 Dab best			Moo Chas	# DOZ.		NANCY			Sheet Head
BD109 Great Truth	BD174 Woman on Bike BD175 Hot Tub		6 Moment on Hips 7 Cats and Bird			Thanks a Heap Bldg Pyramid		P001 P002	Stomach Fat Lady			
BD110 Hold Forever BD112 Old Jeans	BD175 Hot Hub BD176 Are Those Real		8 Life Changes			Grassy Ass			Beautiful Thing			
BD115 Headlines	BD177 Old Man in Cake		9 Bertday			Banana Bnches						
BD116 Still the Man	BD181 Middle Aged?		O Sweet Cheeks			One in a Million	OR	DER S	SUMMAF	RY		032325
BD119 Getting Older	BD183 Still Got It Girl		1 Leftover Cake			Thanks a Latte Big Time			to change)			
BD121 Mature Dimples BD126 Remote Flushes	BD185 Brain Diagram BD190 Memory Lane		2 Smell the Roses 3 You're a Star			Give Hugs	_			QTY.		AMT.
BD127 Sports Bra	BD191 Tucked In		4 Wise Man Told			RATS			eeting Cards			
BD129 Oldilocks	BD192 Spankings		5 Which Box		0004	Shoot for Stars	@ \$	\$23.94			+	
BD130 Dog Poop	BD194 Horrible w/o Me		6 Celebrate		C011	Big Pat			eeting Cards			
BD131 Dying Young	BD195 Barrel of Mnkeys BD196 Game Of Life		7 Quacked Up 8 Cool Guy		2013	On A Roll	@ \$	511.97			$+\!\!-$	
BD132 Younger Man	. GO GOLLIE	5524	o oooi aay	(C014	Worked Butt Off	Die	ılav Fixtur	es display		- 1	

___ C014 Worked Butt Off

____ C015 Chalkboard

C016 Pig in Mud
C017 Happy Dance

BD197 Dog Likes Cake

____ BD198 Girls Night Out

____ BD199 High School

BD136 Dog Ate Cake

BD137 Hot Broad

____ BD138 Turning Heads

____ BD249 Out of Mouth

BD251 Judging You

____ BD250 Suck Up

Display Fixtures display (see back for info) code _

TOTAL ORDER

SNAFU offers retailers a wire spinner display rack in many different sizes to present your cards. Photos of the displays can be found online. Call for information about the Premium Display.

Options:

- If you fill a display with 1 dozen (12 cards) in each pocket, we'll send the display for FREE!
- Price of display does not include shipping cost for display.

Spinner Display Racks 5 3/8" Pockets (Snafu sign included for top of rack)

No.	Description	Display Cost Alone	Total Cost including cards to fill the display
C12	12 Pocket (counter)	\$ 35.00	12 half-doz (72) cards + display (\$35.00) \$ 178.64 12 full doz (144) cards + display (Free!) \$ 287.28
C24	24 Pocket (counter)	\$65.00	24 half-doz (144) cards + display (\$65.00)\$ 352.28 24 full doz (288) cards + display (Free!)\$ 574.56
F24	24 Pocket (floor)	\$82.00	24 half-doz (144) cards + display (\$82.00)\$ 369.28 24 full doz (288) cards + display (Free!)\$ 574.56
F48	48 Pocket (floor)	\$92.00	48 half-doz (288) cards + display (\$92.00) \$ 666.56 48 full doz (576) cards + display (Free!) \$ 1,149.12
F72	72 Pocket (floor)	\$110.00	72 half-doz (432) cards + display (\$110.00) \$ 971.84 72 full doz (864) cards + display (Free!) \$ 1,723.68
F96	96 Pocket (floor)	\$155.00	96 half-doz (576) cards + display (\$155.00)\$ 1,292.15 96 full doz (1,152) cards + display (Free!)\$ 2,298.24



NOTE: Display fixtures will be shipped separately from display manufacturer.

ORDERING

Minimum order: \$75.00

Card designs are sold by dozens or half dozens.

How to order!

- Visit our website and order online (www.SnafuDesigns.com).
- Contact your local sales rep (call Scott for rep's name)
- Request a catalog be mailed to you.
- Call Scott at Snafu Designs: 1-651-698-8581
- Fax this order form to 1-651-698-8661

PAYMENT OPTIONS

- Credit Card (VISA, MasterCard, Discover or AmEx)
- Approved credit
 Terms: Net 30 days,
 FOB St. Paul, MN.

To establish credit, please provide three trade references, name of bank, account numbers, addresses and phone numbers.

- C.O.D.
- Prepaid with check

We offer free freight on all orders prepaid with a check or money order (not available with credit card payments). Make check or money order payable to Snafu Designs.

SHIPPING

All orders shipped UPS, unless otherwise specified.

Please notify us immediately of any damage or shortage

BESTSELLER PKGS

SAVE TIME! We pick the cards for you! Give us a call, visit SnafuDesigns.com or ask your Sales Rep!

OTHER

If a card code is on this order form but not in the catalog... find it on our website!

Card codes not listed on this form have been discontinued.